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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Stamford and Rutland Bank
Shrewsbury and WelshPool Bank

Taunton Bank
Tavistock Bank
Thornbary Bank
Tiverton and Devonshire Bank
Thrapston and Kettering Bank,)

Northamptonshire J
Tring Bank and Chesham Bank
Towcester Old Bank
Town and County of Poole Bank and \

Ringwood and Poole Bank J

Union Bank, Cornwall
Uxbridse Old Bank ..

Stamford
Shrewsbury

Taunton .
Tavistock..
Thornbury
Tiverton ..

Thrapston

Tring ....
Towcester

Poole .. .,

Helston ,
Uxbridge,

Wallingford Bank
"Warwick and Warwickshire Bank
"Wellington Somerset Bank
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and^

Pontefract Bank J
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank;
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester)

Bank j
Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby- )

shire Bank J
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank ....
Wiveliscombe Bank
Wolverhampton Bank ,
Worcester Bank
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-)

bury Old Bank j
Wolverhampton Bank

Wallingford.
Warwick ....
Wellington .

Wakefield .

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, andl
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank...J

Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank
York Bunk «...

Whitby ....
Winchester .

Weymauth .

Wirksworth.

Wisbech
Wiveliscombe ...
Wolverhampton ...
Worcester

Worcester . ...

Wolverhampton

Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth.
York

Eaton, Cayley, and Co
Beck, Downward, and Co.

H. and R. Badcock
Gill, Sons, and Co.
Rolph and Co
Dunsford and Co. ..

Yorke and Eland ..

Butcher and Son
Percival and Co ,

G. W. Ledjrnrd and Sons,

Vivian and Co
Hull, Smith, and Co.

Hedges, Wells, and Co
Greaves and Co
Fox, Brothers, and Co

Leatham, Tew, and Co

Simpson, Chapman, and Co.
Bulpett and Co

Eliot, Pearce, and Co

Arkwright and Co

Gurneys and Co
P. and W. Hancock ,
Goodricke and Holyoake ...
Farley, Lavender, and Co.

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.

R. and W. F. Fryer

Gurney's Birkbeck, and Co;

Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co
Swann, Clough,and Co, ......

Average
Amount.

24598
10316
8434

11630

11449

13498
8490

11502

16545
14861

8248
25564

2802

45225

14505
18435

15659

37017

60300
7011

12922
4989

65261

11560

44242

12852
46773

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Bank of Whitehaven ,
Bradford Commercial Bankin^ Company
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking)

Company (

Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company
Cumberland Union Bankino1 Company
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking ComDany ..

Kendal . .
Barnsley ... . .< ••
Bradford . .
'Wolverhampton •
"^Vhitehaven .. ........ . .
Bradford . . . . . . .

Chesterfield
Workinjyton
fJnvflntvv

No. 21993. B

Average
Amount.

f.
10520
9763

50325
8941

31815
20509

61355

10053
35415
26837


